
 

 
 

2017 ZBA Hearing Schedule 
MEETING DATE APPLICATION DEADLINE DATE 

 
 

 
Monday, January 9 Wednesday, December 14, 2016  
Monday, February 6 Wednesday, January 11 
Monday, March 6 Wednesday, February 8  
Monday, April 3 Wednesday, March 8  
Monday, May 8 Wednesday, April 12  
Monday, June 5 Wednesday, May 10  
Monday, July 10 Wednesday, June 14  
Monday, August 7 Wednesday, July 12  
Monday, September 11 Wednesday, August 16 
Monday, October 2 Wednesday, September 6 
Monday, November 6 Wednesday, October 11 
Monday, December 4 Wednesday, November 8 
Monday, January 8, 2018 Wednesday, December 13 

Town of Sudbury 
Zoning Board of Appeals 

appeals@sudbury.ma.us 

Flynn Building 
278 Old Sudbury Rd
Sudbury, MA 01776 

 
Fax: 978-443-0756 

http://www.sudbury.ma.us/services/planning 
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